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Auction Opens. Mon, Dec 55:00pm ET

Lot

0483
0484
0485
0486
0487
0488
0489
0490
0491
0492
0493
0494
0495
0496
0497
0498
0499
0500
0501
0502
0503
0504
0505
0506
0507
0508
0509
0510

0511
0512
0513
0514

Title

Storage Cabinet- C
Christmas Decor- A

Kitchen Appliances- A
Candle Decor- A

Tin Canisters - A

Pottery- A

Pottery and Decor- A
Ceramic Decor- A

Tin and Decor- A

Pewter- A

Pottery and Tin Decor- A
Corningware- A

Kitchen Collection- A
Pottery and Decor- A

Pottery and Decor- A

Clocks and Decor- A

Signed Print and photographs- A
Signed Art and prints - A
Framed 3D art and prints- A
Pots And Decor- A

Massager, CD's, and More- A
Helmet and Thermoses- A
Pottery and Glass Jars- A
Wall Mirror, Magazine Rack, and More- A
Wicker Baskets- A

Wicker Picnic Baskets- A
Table- B

2 Framed signed and numbered photos and
more A

Framed Signed and numbered art and more- A
Acoustic Image Sound System- A

Bread Maker- A

Electrolux Floor Cleaner- A
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Auction Closes: Thu, Dec 15 7:45pm ET

Lot

0515
0516
0517
0518
0519
0520
0521
0523
0524
0525
0526
0527
0528
0529
0530
0531
0532
0533
0534
0535
0536
0537
0538
0539
0540
0541
0542
0543
0544
0545
0546
0547
0548

Title

Weslo Cardioglide- B

Bell Bike Rack- A

Wood Work Table- C

Doll House and Furniture- B
Drawing Board- C
Cabinet- C

Book Shelf- C

Wrought Iron Chairs and Table- C
Coolersand Bins- B

Yard Tools- B

Ceramic Vases- B

Woman Riding Zebra Sculpture- B
Ceramic Vases- B

Book Shelves- C

Vase- B

Ceramic Lamp- B

Shelf Unit- C

Chest of Drawers- C

Nest Chair- C
Entertainment Center- C
Heaters- C

Sterilite Organizer- C
Floor Lamp- C

Blankets- C

Framed Painting- A
Signed Photo Print- A

Bin Of Frame Edging- A
Portrait Frame Covers- A
Framed Art- B

Hand Carts and Tools- B
Toro Electric Mower- B
Fuji Cross Town Bike 1-B
Fuji Cross Town Bike 2- B
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Lot Title

0549 Ceramic Planters- B
0550 Ceramic Planters And Garden Collection- B

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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