## Alpharetta (Georgia, USA) Moving Online Auction - Mount Everest Way

Auction Opens: Mon, Dec 5 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Thu, Dec 15 7:45pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0483	Storage Cabinet- C	0515	Weslo Cardioglide- B
0484	Christmas Decor- A	0516	Bell Bike Rack- A
0485	Kitchen Appliances- A	0517	Wood Work Table- C
0486	Candle Decor- A	0518	Doll House and Furniture- B
0487	Tin Canisters - A	0519	Drawing Board- C
0488	Pottery- A	0520	Cabinet- C
0489	Pottery and Decor- A	0521	Book Shelf- C
0490	Ceramic Decor- A	0523	Wrought Iron Chairs and Table- C
0491	Tin and Decor- A	0524	Coolers and Bins- B
0492	Pewter- A	0525	Yard Tools- B
0493	Pottery and Tin Decor- A	0526	Ceramic Vases- B
0494	Corningware- A	0527	Woman Riding Zebra Sculpture- B
0495	Kitchen Collection- A	0528	Ceramic Vases- B
0496	Pottery and Decor- A	0529	Book Shelves- C
0497	Pottery and Decor- A	0530	Vase- B
0498	Clocks and Decor- A	0531	Ceramic Lamp- B
0499	Signed Print and photographs- A	0532	Shelf Unit- C
0500	Signed Art and prints - A	0533	Chest of Drawers- C
0501	Framed 3D art and prints- A	0534	Nest Chair- C
0502	Pots And Decor- A	0535	Entertainment Center- C
0503	Massager, CD's, and More- A	0536	Heaters- C
0504	Helmet and Thermoses- A	0537	Sterilite Organizer- C
0505	Pottery and Glass Jars- A	0538	Floor Lamp- C
0506	Wall Mirror, Magazine Rack, and More- A	0539	Blankets- C
0507	Wicker Baskets- A	0540	Framed Painting- A
0508	Wicker Picnic Baskets- A	0541	Signed Photo Print- A
0509	Table- B	0542	Bin Of Frame Edging- A
0510	2 Framed signed and numbered photos and	0543	Portrait Frame Covers- A
0.544	more A	0544	Framed Art- B
	Framed Signed and numbered art and more- A	0545	Hand Carts and Tools- B
0512	,	0546	Toro Electric Mower- B
0513		0547	Fuji Cross Town Bike 1-B
0514	Electrolux Floor Cleaner- A	0548	Fuji Cross Town Bike 2- B

**0548** Fuji Cross Town Bike 2- B

Lot Title

**0549** Ceramic Planters- B

0550 Ceramic Planters And Garden Collection- B

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com